
1

43337 T2

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts
Pi�ces de Rechange

Po
s. 

N
r.

Po
s.n

o.
Po

si
tio

n

Ar
t.-

N
r.

Ar
t.n

o.
Ré

f.

Pr
ei

sg
ru

pp
e

Pr
ic

e 
br

ac
ke

t
Ca

té
go

rie
 d

e 
pr

ix

Beschreibung
Description
Désignation

Auflage 04/2004
Edition 04/2004
Tirage  04/2004

Best. Nr. 841760           Blatt 1279
Order no. 841760           Page 1279
                                       Page 1279

Änderungen in Konstruktion und Ausführung vorbehalten
We reserve the right to change the construction and specification
Nous nous réservons le droit de modifications techniques et 
d´exécution ainsi que de la possibilité  des livraisons

1  Motor 
 Motor assembly                         

85076 57

2  Schnecke
 Worm

86705 5

3  Teilesatz 
 Parts set                     

95604 18

4  Fenstersatz 
 Glazing set                     

110039 14

5  GF-Schraube M2X12
 GF-Screw M2x12              

114944 2

6  Zylinder links lackiert 
 Zylinder left coated    

115076 28

7  Teilesatz
 Parts set                      

115077 20

8  Gehäuse kpl.Betr.Nr. T2 6081 Altona
 Body assembly 
 Betr.No. T2 6081 Altona                 

115083 53

9  Kessel kpl.
 Boiler                    

115084 53

10  Kohlekasten lackiert 
 Simulated coal coated

115089 11

11  Teilesatz 
 Parts set  

115090 18

12  Zylinder rechts lackiert
 Zylinder right coated      

115091 28

9

1
4

7 11

3

12 6

2

5

8

10



Roco Modellspielwaren GmbH
Jakob-Auer-Straße 8, A-5033 Salzburg
Telefon +43(0)662.620961 
www.roco.cc

Ersatzteile erhalten Sie bei Ihrem Fachhändler,
oder Ihrer Landesvertretung oder bei:

You can order your Replacement Parts at your 
local dealer, your country representative or:

Passez commande des pi�ces détachées chez 
votre détaillant, chez le S.A.V. de votre impor-
tateur national ou en direct au S.V.A. ROCO:

Roco Modellspielwaren VertriebsgmbH & Co. Handels KG
Abt. Service
Georg-Wrede-Straße 49, D-83395 Freilassing
Telefon +49(0)8654.47630
Telefax +49(0)8654.476350
E-Mail: service@roco-online.de

Ersatzteilliste
Replacement Parts
Pi�ces de Rechange

Po
s. 

N
r.

Po
s.n

o.
Po

si
tio

n

Ar
t.-

N
r.

Ar
t.n

o.
Ré

f.

Pr
ei

sg
ru

pp
e

Pr
ic

e 
br

ac
ke

t
Ca

té
go

rie
 d

e 
pr

ix

Beschreibung
Description
Désignation

2

1  Ansatzschraube M 2X5 
 Lug screw M 2x5          

85669 3

2  Zahnrad
 Gear                        

86418 2

3  Zahnrad Z=24/12 gerade
 Gear Z=24/12         

86426 3

4  Schneckenzahnrad
 Gear               

86478 3

5  Zwischenzahnrad
 Gear beetween                

86480 2

6  Puffer
 Buffer                         

88593 4

7  Universalkupplung 
 Universal coupling             

89282 5

8  Kupplungskammer
 Coupling holder                

100103 2

9  Brückenstecker
 Connector                 

100644 7

10  Bremsschlauch
 Brake pipe                  

101067 2

11  Attrappenrahmen klein
 Push in part set, smal          

107808 3

12  Getriebe
 Gearbox                       

110031 17

13  Getriebedeckel 
 Gearbox cover                

110032 12

14  Zurüstbeutel
 Bag with accessories                   

110034 24

15  Bolzen f. Kuppelstangen
 Coupling bolt        

110036 2

16  GF-Schraube M2X6
 GF-Screw M2x6               

114828 2

17  GF-Schraube M2X5
 GF-Screw M2x5               

114966 2

18  Teilesatz
 Parts set                      

115078 12

19  Radsatz mit Zahnrad 
 Wheelset with Gear

115079 18

20  Radsatz ohne Zahnrad
 Wheelset without Gear          

115080 16

21  Blindwellensatz 
 Blind shaft               

115081 16

22  Platine kpl. 
 Printed circuit assembly                  

115082 30

23  Steuerungteilesatz links
 Steering parts set left       

115085 41

24  Steuerungteilesatz rechts 
 Steering parts set  right  

115086 41

25  Ätzschildersatz lackiert 
 Number set coated      

115087 18

26  Grundrahmen EP I 
 Body frame EP I              

115088 30

+ Tachowelle

6

13

6

7 8

26

12

20

43

17

1

2

2

5

9

10

14

11

15 15

16

17

18

1921

22

23 24

o. Abb. / no ill.
Ätzschildersatz lack.
Number set coated

25


